
82 3.23 22 1.87 22 95 2.41 48

48
2.

29
11

1.
36

11
3.

31
11

3.
25

24 2.87 15 2.99 12 3.45 37

63
.5

5.
30

30
2.

59
17

.5
1.

28
11

2.
60

48

E
rs

te
llt

 v
on

:
10

00
ha

nd
s 

A
G

 -
 J

oa
ch

im
st

ha
le

r 
S

tr
. 

12
 -

 1
07

19
 B

er
lin

 -
w

w
w

.g
ru

nd
ris

s.
co

m
-

T
el

.:
 (

03
0)

 6
09

 8
44

5 
23

Datum

Plan-Nr.

Ort/Straße

Planinhalt

Maßstab

Gebäude

Objekt-Nr.
Aufmaß - CAD-Service - Flächen

1

19.09.2023

-

1:100

Erdgeschoss

70372 Stuttgart, Brunnenstr. 13

Wohn-/Gewerbeimmobilie

Zimmer 1
00-01

Zimmer 2
00-02 00-07

Lager
00-08WC

00-04

Aufenthalt
00-03

WC
00-05

Küche
00-06

14,87 qm
NUF1: Wohnen

14,69 qm
NUF1: Wohnen

13,95 qm
NUF4: Verkaufsraum

10,64 qm
NUF4: Verkaufsraum

4,40 qm
NUF1: Wohnen

11,39 qm
NUF1: Wohnen

2,01 qm
NUF1: Wohnen

8,17 qm
NUF1: Wohnen

Fahrräder/
Kinderwagen

Treppe


